Usage

Town of Alberton
Water Usage Rates

Flat Usage Rate

Below 3000 gallons
3001-10,000  gallons
10,001- 30,000 gallons
30,001- 50,000 gallons
50,001 - 55,000 gallons
55,001 + gallons

Below 3000

Base rate 30.00 + 3.47 water = 33.47

3001-10,000

Base rate 30.00 + 13.47 water = 43.47

10,001- 30,000

Base rate 30.00 + 18.47 water = 48.47

30,001- 50,000

Base rate 30.00 + 28.47 water = 58.47

50,001 — 55,000

Base rate 30.00 + 38.47 water = 68.47

$3.47
$13.47
$18.47
$28.47
$38.47
$2.00 per 1,000 gallons

Example of New Rate (% inch)

$2.00 per 1,000 gallons over 55,000

Vacant home rate

Base water rate 30.00 + 33.23 (sewer basic rate) = $63.23

Sewer Rate is $14.18 plus $33.23 for Sewer Base Rate = $47.41 total Sewer rate.

For further information contact:

Alberton Town Office
722-3404

A

albertonmontana.org

+ 47.41 sewer = $80.88

+ 47.41 sewer = $90.88

+ 47.41 sewer = $95.88

+ 47.41 sewer = $105.88

+ 47.41 sewer = $115.88
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