## Town of Alberton Water Usage Rates

<u>Usage</u>	Flat Usage Rate
Below 3000 gallons	\$ 3.47
3001-10,000 gallons	\$13.47
10,001-30,000 gallons	\$18.47
30,001-50,000 gallons	\$28.47
50,001 - 55,000 gallons	\$38.47
55,001 + gallons	\$2.00 per 1,000 gallons
Example of New Rate (¾ inch) Below 3000	
Base rate 30.00 + 3.47 water	= 33.47 + 47.41 sewer = \$80.88
3001-10,000 Base rate 30.00 + 13.47 water = 43.47 + 47.41 sewer = \$90.88	
10,001- 30,000 Base rate 30.00 + 18.47 water = 48.47 + 47.41 sewer = \$95.88	
30,001- 50,000 Base rate 30.00 + 28.47 water = 58.47 + 47.41 sewer = \$105.88	

Base rate 30.00 + 38.47 water = 68.47 + 47.41 sewer = \$115.88

\$2.00 per 1,000 gallons over 55,000

## Vacant home rate

50,001 - 55,000

Base water rate 30.00 + 33.23 (sewer basic rate) = \$63.23

## Sewer Rate is \$14.18 plus \$33.23 for Sewer Base Rate = \$47.41 total Sewer rate.

For further information contact: Alberton Town Office 722-3404

